  DW-2100P Series Analyzer
1729 Majestic Ave. Suite 5, Lafayette, CO. USA 80027   |   info@pyxis-lab.com   |   +1(866)203-8397
DW-2100 Series
Multi-Parameter Inline Analyzers for Drinking Water
Product Description
The DW-2100P series are multi-parameter inline water
analyzers specifically designed as a ‘Turn-Key’ monitoring
solution for clean water applications including drinking water

  DW-2100P Series Analyzer
1729 Majestic Ave. Suite 5, Lafayette, CO. USA 80027   |   info@pyxis-lab.com   |   +1(866)203-8397
Order Information         P/N
DW-2100P-US (Drinking Water Analyzer for EPA-180.1 Compliant Markets)    42135
DW-2100P-EU (Drinking Water Analyzer for ISO-7027 Compliant Markets)    42136
DW-2100P-US-G (DW-2100P-US with optional Pyxis CloudLinkTM 4G Gateway)   42137
DW-2100P-EU-G (DW-2100P-EU with optional Pyxis CloudLinkTM 4G Gateway)   42138
Optional / Replacement Accessories Information    P/N
LT-739 Ultra-Low Turbidity (Warm White LED 0.000-40. 00 NTU)    53221
LT-739B Ultra-Low Turbidity (InfraRed 860nm LED 0.000-40. 00 NTU)    53225
ST-765SS-FCL (Free Residual Chlorine + pH + Temp Sensor w/Internal Compensation – Sensor Only) 53607-NFR